
 

NATIONAL PRICE LIST 
(Effective From 07/03/2022) 

 
 

"COMET" MAKE DOUBLE COMPRESSION TYPE WEATHERPROOF / FLAMEPROOF BRASS CABLE 
GLANDS DULY NICKEL-PLATED 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Cable Overall 
Diameter (mm) 

Thread 
(ET) 

Weatherproof (CBW) Flameproof IIA/ IIB (CBF) 

Code Unit Price (Rs) Code Unit Price (Rs) 

1 8.0 – 12.5 3/4" CBW01SS 194.00 CBF01SS 246.00 

2 12.6 – 16.5 3/4" CBW01S 213.00 CBF01S 265.00 

3 16.6 - 18.0 3/4" CBW01 236.00 CBF01 282.00 

4 16.6– 18.0 1" CBW01A 267.00 CBF01A 323.00 

5 18.1 - 20.0 1" CBW02 315.00 CBF02 387.00 

6 18.1 - 20.0 3/4" CBW02A 326.00 CBF02A 408.00 

7 20.1 – 23.0 1" CBW03 338.00 CBF03 438.00 

8 23.1 – 26.0 1" CBW04 438.00 CBF04 558.00 

9 23.1 – 26.0 1-1/4" CBW04A 492.00 CBF04A 625.00 

10 26.1 – 30.0 1-1/4" CBW05 531.00 CBF05 661.00 

11 26.1 – 30.0 1-1/2" CBW05A 557.00 CBF05A 711.00 

12 30.1 – 33.0 1-1/2" CBW06 781.00 CBF06 953.00 

13 30.1 – 33.0 1-1/4" CBW06A 810.00 CBF06A 990.00 

14 33.1 – 37.0 1-1/2" CBW07 944.00 CBF07 1117.00 

15 37.1 – 41.0 2" CBW08 1130.00 CBF08 1320.00 

16 41.1 – 46.0 2" CBW09 1334.00 CBF09 1527.00 

17 46.1 – 52.0 2" CBW010 1498.00 CBF010 1757.00 

18 46.1 – 52.0 2-1/2" CBW010A 1713.00 CBF010A 1976.00 

19 52.1 – 56.0 2-1/2" CBW011S 2260.00 CBF011S 2504.00 

20 56.1 – 60.0 2-1/2" CBW011 2260.00 CBF011 2504.00 

21 60.1 – 66.0 3" CBW012 2625.00 CBF012 2966.00 

22 66.1 – 72.0 3" CBW013A 3453.00 CBF013A 3697.00 

23 72.1 – 78.0 3-1/4" CBW013 3453.00 CBF013 3697.00 

24 78.1 - 84.0 3-1/2" CBW014 4341.00 CBF014 4587.00 

25 84.1 - 94.0 4" CBW015 6371.00 CBF015 6487.00 

26 94.1 - 104.0 4-1/2" CBW016 7236.00 CBF016 7534.00 
 
Note: 

• For glands other than mentioned above, please refer to us with specific details. 

• Brass cable glands are nickel plated as standard. 

• For chrome / tin plating charges will be extra. 

• This price list supersedes all our earlier price lists. 

• PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. 
           P.T.O. 



 

NATIONAL PRICE LIST 
(Effective From 07/03/2022) 

 
“COMET” MAKE SINGLE COMPRESSION BRASS CABLE GLANDS WITH NICKEL-PLATED 

 
Sr. No. COMET MEDIUM DUTY COMET HEAVY DUTY (SIBG SERIES) 

Code Unit Price (Rs) Code Unit Price (Rs) 

1 1/2" 54.00 1616 84.00 

2 5/8" 54.00 1619 84.00 

3 3/4" 60.00 2119 122.00 

4 7/8" 73.00 2125 118.00 

5 1" 106.00 2925 193.00 

6 1-1/8" 159.00 2932 178.00 

7 1-1/4" 180.00 2938 178.00 

8 1-3/8" 228.00 3638 323.00 

9 1-1/2" 258.00 4251 583.00 

10 1-3/4" 304.00 5451 640.00 

11 2" 385.00 5463 640.00 

12 2-1/4" 551.00 6063 979.00 

13 2-1/2" 680.00 6675 1155.00 

14 2-3/4" 738.00 7882 1606.00 

15 3" 888.00   

16 3-1/4" 979.00   

17 3-1/2" 1688.00   

18 4" 1935.00   

18 4-1/2" 2925.00   

 
NOTE:  

• COMET single compression glands are offered with 3 MS washers & one rubber ring. 

• For chrome / tin plating charges will be extra. 
 
TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

1. DISCOUNT :   % F.O.R. EX WORKS MUMBAI. 

2. GST  : EXTRA AS APPLICABLE. 

3. DELIVERY  : DEPENDS UPON QUANTITY. 
4. PAYMENT : 
5. VALIDITY : 
6. INSURANCE :  AT YOUR A/C. 
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COMET COPPER TUBULAR TERMINALS (MEDIUM DUTY) 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

2.5-5 CCUS-05 5.40 120-12 CCUS-22 118.70 

4.0-6 CCUS-06 7.34 120-16 CCUS-23 118.70 

6.0-6 CCUS-07 8.08 150-10 CCUS-24 166.17 

10-6 CCUS-08 10.26 150-12 CCUS-25 166.17 

16-6 CCUS-09 14.46 150-16 CCUS-26 166.17 

25-6 CCUS-10 25.47 185-12 CCUS-27 254.66 

35-6 CCUS-11 29.13 185-16 CCUS-28 254.66 

35-8 CCUS-12 29.13 225-16 CCUS-231 351.77 

50-6 CCUS-13 36.69 240-16 CCUS-29 355.00 

50-8 CCUS-14 36.69 240-20 CCUS-30 355.00 

50-10 CCUS-15 36.69 300-16 CCUS-31 496.36 

70-8 CCUS-16 63.66 300-20 CCUS-32 496.36 

70-10 CCUS-17 63.66 400-20 CCUS-33 712.17 

70-12 CCUS-18 63.66 500-20 CCUS-34 976.52 

95-10 CCUS-19 92.80 630-20 CCUS-35 1,402.75 

95-12 CCUS-20 92.80 800 CCUS-62 2,244.39 

120-10 CCUS-21 118.70 1000 CCUS-76 4,683.00 

 

 

*    COMET COPPER TUBULAR TERMINALS LONG BARREL (MEDIUM DUTY) 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

2.5-5 CCEB-05 8.20 120-12 CCEB-22 146.75 

4.0-6 CCEB-06 10.79 120-16 CCEB-23 146.75 

6.0-6 CCEB-07 12.95 150-10 CCEB-24 206.74 

10-6 CCEB-08 15.11 150-12 CCEB-25 206.74 

16-6 CCEB-09 21.59 150-16 CCEB-26 206.74 

25-6 CCEB-10 38.85 185-12 CCEB-27 302.13 

35-6 CCEB-11 43.16 185-16 CCEB-28 302.13 

35-8 CCEB-12 43.16 225-16 CCEB-231 485.57 

50-6 CCEB-13 49.64 240-16 CCEB-29 438.09 

50-8 CCEB-14 49.64 240-20 CCEB-30 438.09 

50-10 CCEB-15 49.64 300-16 CCEB-31 582.68 

70-8 CCEB-16 86.32 300-20 CCEB-32 582.68 

70-10 CCEB-17 86.32 400-20 CCEB-33 884.81 

70-12 CCEB-18 86.32 500-20 CCEB-34 1,143.78 

95-10 CCEB-19 110.07 630-20 CCEB-35 1,726.45 

95-12 CCEB-20 110.07 800 CCEB-62 2,768.80 

120-10 CCEB-21 146.75 1000 CCEB-76 5,762.03 

 

 

COMET COPPER TUBULAR TERMINALS HEAVY DUTY (LONG BARREL) 
Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

25-8 CCUS-282 26.97 150-12 CCUS-288 323.71 

35-8 CCUS-283 47.48 185-12 CCUS-289 463.99 

50-8 CCUS-284 77.69 240-16 CCUS-290 647.42 

70-10 CCUS-285 121.51 300-16 CCUS-291 842.08 

95-12 CCUS-286 185.60 400-20 CCUS-292 1,381.16 

120-12 CCUS-287 269.76 630-20 CCUS-294 3,215.52 
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COMET COPPER TUBULAR TERMINALS HEAVY DUTY  (EXPORT SERIES) 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

1.5-5 CCUS-538 5.93 50-10 CCUS-556 53.95 

1.5-6 CCUS-539 6.48 70-8 CCUS-557 90.64 

2.5-4 CCUS-388 6.48 70-10 CCUS-358 90.64 

2.5-5 CCUS-540 7.12 70-13 CCUS-559 90.64 

2.5-6 CCUS-541 7.12 95-10 CCUS-359 129.48 

4.0-5 CCUS-389 8.63 95-13 CCUS-561 129.48 

4.0-6 CCUS-543 8.63 120-12 CCUS-241 172.65 

6.0-5 CCUS-390 9.71 120-17 CCUS-546 172.65 

6.0-6 CCUS-544 10.79 150-12 CCUS-242 226.60 

6.0-8 CCUS-545 10.79 150-17 CCUS-564 226.60 

10-6 CCUS-353 11.87 185-16 CCUS-243 312.92 

10-8 CCUS-547 12.74 240-16 CCUS-244 448.88 

16-6 CCUS-354 15.11 240-21 CCUS-567 448.88 

16-8 CCUS-549 16.19 300-16 CCUS-245 681.95 

20-8 CCUS-550 21.16 300-21 CCUS-569 681.95 

25-6 CCUS-355 23.75 400-16 CCUS-246 1,127.59 

25-8 CCUS-551 23.75 400-21 CCUS-571 1,127.59 

25-10 CCUS-552 23.75 500-20 CCUS-247 1,294.84 

35-6 CCUS-542 32.38 550-21 CCUS-573 1,402.75 

35-8 CCUS-356 32.38 630-20 CCUS-248 2,222.81 

35-10 CCUS-554 34.53 800 CCUS-599 3,129.20 

50-8 CCUS-357 53.95 1000 CCUS-590 4,467.19 

 

 

COMET COPPER IN-LINE CONNECTORS 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

1.5 CEH-453 2.81 95 CCB-52 118.70 

2.5 CEH-454 3.45 120 CCB-53 135.97 

4.0 CCB-3 4.97 150 CCB-54 207.17 

4.6 CEH-455 5.62 185 CCB-55 280.55 

6.0 CCB-4 6.48 240 CCB-56 431.61 

10 CEH-460 8.85 300 CCB-57 604.26 

16 CCB-6 10.04 400 CCB-58 863.23 

25 CCB-24 23.75 500 CCB-59 1,251.68 

35 CCB-25 34.53 630 CCB-61 1,726.45 

50 CCB-26 58.28 800 CCB-42 3,129.20 

70 CCB-51 88.48 1000 CCB-43 4,531.93 

 

 

COMET COPPER INSULATED IN-LINE CONNECTORS 
Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

1.5 CEHI-463 3.56 

2.5 CEHI-464 4.32 

4 –6 CEHI-465 6.48 
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*   COMET COPPER REDUCER TERMINALS 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

2.5 CWPC-1 18.60 95 CWPC-29 173.48 

2.5 CWPC-7 16.64 95 CWPC-8 242.65 

4 CWPC-15 18.60 95 CWPC-31 159.54 

4 CWPC-16 16.64 95 CWPC-32 255.90 

6 CWPC-17 19.96 120 CWPC-33 211.68 

6 CWPC-18 16.64 120 CWPC-34 210.08 

10 CWPC-19 23.28 120 CWPC-35 242.65 

10 CWPC-20 20.95 120 CWPC-36 329.05 

10 CWPC-21 26.61 150 CWPC-10 382.22 

10 CWPC-22 23.96 150 CWPC-37 297.47 

16 CWPC-23 45.56 185 CWPC-30 488.57 

16 CWPC-24 45.56 185 CWPC-38 388.87 

16 CWPC-2 32.88 225 CWPC-39 641.46 

25 CWPC-25 52.21 225 CWPC-46 880.73 

25 CWPC-3 69.81 225 CWPC-42 814.26 

35 CWPC-4 69.81 240 CWPC-44 840.84 

50 CWPC-26 76.46 240 CWPC-43 614.86 

50 CWPC-5 155.38 300 CWPC-45 781.03 

70 CWPC-27 118.65 300 CWPC-47 830.90 

70 CWPC-6 172.65 400 CWPC-101 1,761.45 

70 CWPC-28 182.79    

 

 

*   COMET END SEALING FERRULES (NON – INSULATED) 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

0.5-6 CEH-508 0.47 6.0-10 CEH-518 1.10 

0.75-6 CEH-509 0.47 6.0-12 CEH-519 1.39 

1.0-6 CEH-510 0.58 6.0-15 CEH-520 1.57 

1.0-10 CEH-511 0.58 10-12 CEH-521 1.77 

1.5-6 CEH-512 0.58 10-15 CEH-522 1.97 

1.5-10 CEH-513 0.62 10-20 CEH-523 2.16 

2.5-8 CEH-514 0.62 16-12 CEH-524 2.16 

2.5-12 CEH-515 0.91 16-15 CEH-525 2.38 

4.0-8 CEH-516 0.91 16-18 CEH-526 2.81 

4.0-12 CEH-517 0.95    

 

 

COMET END SEALING FERRULES (INSULATED) 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

0.5-6 CEHI-508 0.75 4.0-12 CEHI-517 1.77 

0.75-6 CEHI-509 0.95 6.0-10 CEHI-518 2.16 

1.0-6 CEHI-510 0.86 6.0-12 CEHI-519 2.63 

1.0-10 CEHI-511 1.15 6.0-15 CEHI-520 3.24 

1.5-6 CEHI-512 0.97 10-12 CEHI-521 3.56 

1.5-10 CEHI-513 1.15 10-15 CEHI-522 3.89 

2.5-8 CEHI-514 1.18 10-20 CEHI-523 5.10 

2.5-12 CEHI-515 1.57 16-12 CEHI-524 4.32 

4.0-8 CEHI-516 1.57 16-15 CEHI-525 5.10 
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COMET RING TERMINALS (NON-INSULATED) 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

0.75-4 CRS-7317 2.68 10-4 CRS-7118 8.61 

1.0-4 CRS-7318 2.68 10-5 CRS-7025 7.12 

1.5-2 CRS-7103 2.38 10-4 CRS-7119 7.92 

1.5-2.5 CRS-7000 2.38 10-5 CRS-7026 6.70 

1.5-3 CRS-7001 2.27 10-6 CRS-7120 7.88 

1.5-3.5 CRS-7002 2.27 10-8 CRS-7121 8.63 

1.5-4 CRS-7003 2.27 10-8 CRS-7122 10.79 

1.5-3 CRS-7153 3.15 10-10 CRS-7027 11.22 

1.5-3.5 CRS-7048 2.50 10-10 CRS-7123 14.25 

1.5-4 CRS-7049 2.27 10-12 CRS-7028 12.95 

1.5-3 CRS-7104 3.30 16-5 CRS-7124 12.30 

1.5-4 CRS-7004 2.64 16-5 CRS-7125 14.35 

1.5-5 CRS-7005 2.59 16-6 CRS-7029 12.95 

1.5-4 CRS-7154 2.48 16-6 CRS-7126 14.82 

1.5-5 CRS-7006 3.03 16-8 CRS-7030 13.38 

1.5-6 CRS-7007 3.03 16-10 CRS-7031 13.60 

1.5-6 CRS-7106 3.45 16-8 CRS-7127 21.37 

2.5-3 CRS-7107 2.59 16-10 CRS-7032 16.40 

2.5-3.5 CRS-7008 2.76 16-10 CRS-7128 19.86 

2.5-3.5 CRS-7108 2.76 16-12 CRS-7033 18.34 

2.5-4 CRS-7009 2.59 25-6 CRS-7156 27.83 

2.5-5 CRS-7010 2.59 25-8 CRS-7051 25.84 

2.5-5 CRS-7109 3.45 25-6 CRS-7129 32.41 

2.5-6 CRS-7011 2.91 25-8 CRS-7034 29.13 

2.5-5 CRS-7110 4.53 25-10 CRS-7035 28.06 

2.5-6 CRS-7012 4.53 25-6 CRS-7130 32.41 

2.5-8 CRS-7013 3.89 25-8 CRS-7036 28.70 

2.5-6 CRS-7111 6.33 25-10 CRS-7131 42.73 

2.5-8 CRS-7014 5.62 25-10 CRS-7132 41.01 

2.5-10 CRS-7015 5.50 25-12 CRS-7037 39.93 

2.5-10 CRS-7151 6.83 35-6 CRS-7133 34.53 

2.5-12.5 CRS-7047 6.93 35-8 CRS-7038 32.38 

4.6-4 CRS-7155 4.75 35-8 CRS-7134 47.48 

4.6-5 CRS-7050 4.75 35-10 CRS-7039 43.31 

4.6-4 CRS-7112 6.93 35-10 CRS-7135 47.48 

4.6-5 CRS-7016 5.40 35-12 CRS-7040 45.32 

4.6-5 CRS-7157 12.69 50-8 CRS-7136 51.79 

4.6-5 CRS-7113 6.60 50-10 CRS-7041 60.53 

4.6-6 CRS-7017 5.18 50-10 CRS-7137 55.03 

4.6-8 CRS-7018 5.18 50-10 CRS-7138 65.28 

4.6-5 CRS-7114 7.90 50-12 CRS-7042 62.59 

4.6-6 CRS-7019 6.48 50-16 CRS-7139 75.54 

4.6-6 CRS-7115 7.56 70-10 CRS-7140 73.38 

4.6-8 CRS-7020 7.22 70-12.5 CRS-7043 79.08 

4.6-10 CRS-7021 9.07 70-12 CRS-7141 74.45 

4.6-8 CRS-7116 8.63 70-16 CRS-7142 84.17 

4.6-10 CRS-7022 8.63 95-10 CRS-7143 107.84 

4.6-8 CRS-7117 10.67 95-10 CRS-7144 101.44 

4.6-10 CRS-7023 9.71 95-12 CRS-7044 125.17 

4.6-12 CRS-7024 9.18 95-16 CRS-7145 101.44 
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COMET RING TERMINALS (NON-INSULATED) 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

120-12 CRS-7146 135.97 150-16 CRS-7045 271.92 

120-16 CRS-7147 168.33 150-16 CRS-7150 323.71 

120-20 CRS-7148 202.86 150-20 CRS-7046 312.92 

150-12 CRS-7149 280.55    

 

 

COMET PIN TERMINALS (NON-INSULATED) 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

0.75 CCP-59 2.27 6.0 CCP-5 4.86 

1.0 CCP-44 2.27 6.0 CCP-6 9.71 

1.5 CCP-9 2.27 10 CCP-7 7.56 

1.5F CCP-35 2.70 16 CCP-8 13.87 

2.5 CCP-1 2.41 25 CCP-86 28.06 

2.5F CCP-2 2.61 35 CCP-87 34.53 

4.0 CCP-3 4.53 50 CCP-88 53.95 

4.0 CCP-4 8.63 70 CCP-89 64.75 

 

 

COMET PIN TERMINALS (INSULATED) 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

0.75 CCPI-60 2.70 4.0 CCPI-20 5.40 

1.0 CCPI-45 2.70 4.0 CCPI-21 8.63 

1.5 CCPI-17 2.70 6.0 CCPI-22 8.63 

1.5F CCPI-40 2.91 6.0 CCPI-23 8.63 

2.5 CCPI-18 2.91 10 CCPI-24 9.07 

2.5F CCPI-19 3.14 16 CCPI-25 16.51 

 

 

COMET PIN TERMINALS (PRE-INSULATED) 
Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

1.5 CCPD-26 3.67 4.0 CCPD-29 7.56 

1.5F CCPD-40 4.32 4.0 CCPD-30 8.63 

2.5 CCPD-27 3.89 6.0 CCPD-31 8.63 

2.5F CCPD-28 4.11 6.0 CCPD-32 18.89 

 

 

COMET FORK TERMINALS 

NON-INSULATED INSULATED PRE-INSULATED 

Size 
mm2 

Comet 
Cat No. 

Unit 
Price 

Size 
mm2 

Comet Cat 
No. 

Unit 
Price 

Size 
mm2 

Comet Cat 
No. 

Unit 
Price 

0.75 CRS-8771 2.48 0.75 CRSI-8737 3.24 - - - 

1.0 CRS-8772 2.48 1.0 CRSI-8738 3.24 - - - 

1.5-3.5 CRS-7249 2.16 1.5-3.5 CRSI-7926 2.59 1.5-3.5 CPSD-7935 3.45 

2.5-3.5 CRS-7251 2.55 2.5-3.5 CRSI-7928 3.03 2.5-3.5 CPSD-7937 4.00 

2.5-5 CRS-7280 5.93 2.5-5 CRSI-7929 6.90 2.5-5 CPSD-7938 8.63 

4-6-3 CRS-7252 4.14 4-6-3 CRSI-7930 4.86 4-6-3 CPSD-7939 6.48 

4-6-3.5 CRS-7253 4.14 4-6-3.5 CRSI-7931 4.86 4-6-3.5 CPSD-7940 6.48 
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COMET RING TERMINALS (INSULATED) COMET RING TERMINALS (PRE-INSULATED) 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

0.75-4 CRSI-7501 2.59    

1.0-4 CRSI-7502 2.59    

1.5-2.5 CRSI-7053 2.59 1.5-2.5 CPSD-7436 4.32 

1.5-3 CRSI-7054 3.24 1.5-3 CPSD-7437 3.67 

1.5-3.5 CRSI-7055 3.24 1.5-3.5 CPSD-7438 3.67 

1.5-4 CRSI-7056 3.24 1.5-4 CPSD-7439 3.67 

1.5-3 CRSI-7057 3.89 1.5-3 CPSD-7440 6.36 

1.5-3.5 CRSI-7058 3.45 1.5-3.5 CPSD-7441 3.67 

1.5-4 CRSI-7059 3.45 1.5-4 CPSD-7442 3.67 

1.5-3 CRSI-7060 4.32 1.5-3 CPSD-7443 6.70 

1.5-4 CRSI-7061 3.03 1.5-4 CPSD-7444 3.89 

1.5-5 CRSI-7062 3.03 1.5-5 CPSD-7445 3.89 

1.5-4 CRSI-7063 3.24 1.5-4 CPSD-7446 3.89 

1.5-4 CRSI-7064 5.62 1.5-4 CPSD-7447 7.22 

1.5-5 CRSI-7065 4.11 1.5-5 CPSD-7448 4.32 

1.5-6 CRSI-7066 3.89 1.5-6 CPSD-7449 4.32 

1.5-6 CRSI-7067 4.11 1.5-6 CPSD-7450 4.63 

2.5-3 CRSI-7068 3.45 2.5-3 CPSD-7451 4.32 

2.5-3.5 CRSI-7069 3.45 2.5-3.5 CPSD-7452 4.32 

2.5-3.5 CRSI-7070 3.89 2.5-3.5 CPSD-7453 4.53 

2.5-4 CRSI-7071 3.45 2.5-4 CPSD-7454 4.11 

2.5-5 CRSI-7072 3.45 2.5-5 CPSD-7455 4.11 

2.5-5 CRSI-7073 3.67 2.5-5 CPSD-7456 4.53 

2.5-6 CRSI-7074 3.67 2.5-6 CPSD-7457 4.53 

2.5-5 CRSI-7075 4.86 2.5-5 CPSD-7458 5.83 

2.5-6 CRSI-7076 4.63 2.5-6 CPSD-7459 5.62 

2.5-8 CRSI-7077 4.53 2.5-8 CPSD-7460 5.40 

2.5-6 CRSI-7078 8.59 2.5-6 CPSD-7461 10.55 

2.5-8 CRSI-7079 5.83 2.5-8 CPSD-7462 6.90 

2.5-10 CRSI-7080 8.59 2.5-10 CPSD-7463 10.55 

2.5-10 CRSI-7081 7.01 2.5-10 CPSD-7464 8.08 

2.5-12 CRSI-7082 8.63 2.5-12 CPSD-7465 11.87 

4.6-4 CRSI-7083 5.62 4.6-4 CPSD-7466 6.70 

4.6-5 CRSI-7084 5.62 4.6-5 CPSD-7467 6.70 

4.6-4 CRSI-7085 9.94 4.6-4 CPSD-7468 12.76 

4.6-5 CRSI-7086 6.04 4.6-5 CPSD-7469 7.56 

4.6-5 CRSI-7087 13.68 4.6-5 CPSD-7470 16.66 

4.6-5 CRSI-7088 9.45 4.6-5 CPSD-7471 12.27 

4.6-6 CRSI-7089 5.93 4.6-6 CPSD-7472 7.56 

4.6-8 CRSI-7090 6.15 4.6-8 CPSD-7473 7.77 

4.6-5 CRSI-7091 11.01 4.6-5 CPSD-7474 13.90 

4.6-6 CRSI-7092 7.12 4.6-6 CPSD-7475 8.63 

4.6-6 CRSI-7093 7.56 4.6-6 CPSD-7476 9.07 

4.6-8 CRSI-7094 7.56 4.6-8 CPSD-7477 9.07 

4.6-10 CRSI-7095 12.04 4.6-10 CPSD-7478 15.04 

4.6-8 CRSI-7096 9.29 4.6-8 CPSD-7479 10.79 

4.6-10 CRSI-7097 14.27 4.6-10 CPSD-7480 17.18 

4.6-8 CRSI-7098 13.23 4.6-8 CPSD-7481 16.15 

4.6-10 CRSI-7099 10.57 4.6-10 CPSD-7482 12.08 

4.6-12 CRSI-7100 10.57 4.6-12 CPSD-7483 12.08 
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COMET ALUMINIUM TUBULAR TERMINALS 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

2.5-3 CALS-151 2.45 95-10 CALS-227 23.27 

2.5-3.5 CALS-309 2.45 95-12 CALS-228 23.27 

4-4 CALS-155 2.45 95-16 CALS-229 23.27 

4-5 CALS-317 2.45 120-10 CALS-257 30.87 

6-5 CALS-158 2.94 120-12 CALS-230 30.87 

6-6 CALS-313 2.94 120-16 CALS-231 30.87 

10-6 CALS-214 3.67 150-10 CALS-258 37.97 

10-8 CALS-215 3.67 150-12 CALS-232 37.97 

16-6 CALS-252 4.90 150-16 CALS-233 37.97 

16-8 CALS-216 4.90 185-10 CALS-311 52.05 

16-10 CALS-217 4.90 185-12 CALS-234 52.05 

25-8 CALS-218 6.61 185-16 CALS-235 52.05 

25-10 CALS-219 6.61 225-12 CALS-320 66.14 

25-12 CALS-220 6.61 240-12 CALS-236 85.73 

35-8 CALS-221 8.19 240-16 CALS-237 85.73 

35-10 CALS-222 8.19 300-16 CALS-300 112.67 

50-8 CALS-255 12.61 300-20 CALS-259 112.67 

50-10 CALS-312 12.61 400-20 CALS-260 166.54 

50-12 CALS-224 12.61 500-20 CALS-296 269.41 

70-8 CALS-256 19.23 630-20 CALS-261 318.40 

70-10 CALS-225 19.23 800 CALS-318 506.98 

70-12 CALS-226 19.23 1000 CALS-319 734.75 

 

 

COMET ALUMINIUM TUBULAR TERMINALS – LONG BARREL 

SIZE MM2 COMET CAT NO. UNIT PRICE SIZE MM2 COMET CAT NO. UNIT PRICE 

2.5-3 CALS-551 3.53 95-10 CALS-527 24.50 

2.5-3.5 CALS-509 3.53 95-12 CALS-528 24.50 

4-4 CALS-555 3.53 95-16 CALS-529 24.50 

4-5 CALS-517 4.01 120-10 CALS-557 36.75 

6-5 CALS-558 4.01 120-12 CALS-530 36.75 

6-6 CALS-513 4.01 120-16 CALS-531 36.75 

10-6 CALS-514 4.90 150-10 CALS-558 48.98 

10-8 CALS-515 4.90 150-12 CALS-532 48.98 

16-6 CALS-552 5.88 150-16 CALS-533 48.98 

16-8 CALS-516 5.88 185-10 CALS-511 64.90 

16-10 CALS-617 5.88 185-12 CALS-534 64.90 

25-8 CALS-518 6.86 185-16 CALS-535 64.90 

25-10 CALS-519 6.86 225-12 CALS-620 83.28 

25-12 CALS-520 6.86 240-12 CALS-536 102.87 

35-8 CALS-521 9.80 240-16 CALS-537 102.87 

35-10 CALS-522 9.80 300-16 CALS-500 140.82 

50-8 CALS-655 14.70 300-20 CALS-559 140.82 

50-10 CALS-512 14.70 400-20 CALS-560 215.53 

50-12 CALS-524 14.70 500-20 CALS-596 318.40 

70-8 CALS-556 23.51 630-20 CALS-561 416.36 

70-10 CALS-525 23.51 800 CALS-618 612.29 

70-12 CALS-526 23.51 1000 CALS-619 979.66 
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COMET ALUMINIUM IN – LINE CONNECTORS 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

2.5 CALS-6 2.26 150 CALS-10 33.18 

4.0 CALS-5 2.26 185 CALS-11 40.74 

6.0 CALS-13 2.26 225 CALS-147 62.45 

10 CALS-14 2.79 240 CALS-16 66.65 

16 CALS-4 3.65 300 CALS-17 96.81 

25 CALS-3 5.51 400 CALS-18 144.51 

35 CALS-2 6.12 500 CALS-19 232.68 

50 CALS-12 9.80 630 CALS-20 285.38 

70 CALS-1 15.38 800 CALS-148 367.38 

95 CALS-15 17.87 1000 CALS-149 673.53 

120 CALS-9 26.95    

 

 

*   COMET ALUMINIUM REDUCER TERMINALS 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

2.5 CAWP-1 8.08 70 CAWP-28 76.41 

2.5 CAWP-7 8.08 95 CAWP-29 73.48 

4 CAWP-15 8.08 95 CAWP-8 102.87 

4 CAWP-16 8.58 95 CAWP-31 66.14 

6 CAWP-17 8.58 95 CAWP-32 107.76 

6 CAWP-18 8.08 120 CAWP-33 89.39 

10 CAWP-19 9.80 120 CAWP-34 88.17 

10 CAWP-20 9.80 120 CAWP-35 102.87 

10 CAWP-21 10.54 120 CAWP-36 137.15 

10 CAWP-22 10.54 150 CAWP-10 159.20 

16 CAWP-23 19.35 150 CAWP-37 124.92 

16 CAWP-24 19.35 185 CAWP-30 203.29 

16 CAWP-2 13.96 185 CAWP-38 162.87 

25 CAWP-25 22.05 225 CAWP-39 269.41 

25 CAWP-3 29.00 225 CAWP-46 379.63 

35 CAWP-4 29.00 225 CAWP-42 342.88 

50 CAWP-26 31.84 240 CAWP-44 350.24 

50 CAWP-5 55.36 240 CAWP-43 254.71 

70 CAWP-27 50.20 300 CAWP-45 325.74 

70 CAWP-6 63.68 300 CAWP-47 350.24 

 

 

*   COMET ALUMINIUM TERMINALS FOR AL – XLPE CONDUCTORS 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

25 CALS-XL-17 9.80 225 CALS-XL-25 144.88 

35 CALS-XL-18 13.71 240 CALS-XL-26 149.40 

50 CALS-XL-19 22.05 300 CALS-XL-27 195.93 

70 CALS-XL-20 26.95 400 CALS-XL-28 311.05 

95 CALS-XL-21 44.09 500 CALS-XL-29 440.85 

120 CALS-XL-22 56.34 630 CALS-XL-30 619.64 

150 CALS-XL-23 80.83 800 CALS-XL-31 857.21 

185 CALS-XL-24 107.76 1000 CALS-XL-32 1,591.95 
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*   COMET COMPRESSION TYPE BIMETALLIC TERMINALS 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

10-6 CBL-214 5.14 120-10 CBL-257 39.19 

10-8 CBL-215 5.14 120-12 CBL-230 39.19 

16-6 CBL-252 6.12 120-16 CBL-231 39.19 

16-8 CBL-216 6.12 150-10 CBL-258 48.98 

16-10 CBL-217 6.12 150-12 CBL-232 48.98 

25-8 CBL-218 7.83 150-16 CBL-233 48.98 

25-10 CBL-219 7.83 185-10 CBL-311 67.36 

25-12 CBL-220 7.83 185-12 CBL-234 67.36 

35-8 CBL-221 9.80 185-16 CBL-235 67.36 

35-10 CBL-222 9.80 225-12 CBL-320 85.73 

50-8 CBL-255 15.92 240-12 CBL-236 110.21 

50-10 CBL-312 15.92 240-16 CBL-237 110.21 

50-12 CBL-224 15.92 300-16 CBL-300 146.95 

70-8 CBL-256 24.50 300-20 CBL-259 146.95 

70-10 CBL-225 24.50 400-20 CBL-260 215.53 

70-12 CBL-226 24.50 500-20 CBL-296 342.88 

95-10 CBL-227 29.39 630-20 CBL-261 416.36 

95-12 CBL-228 29.39 800 CBL-318 636.78 

95-16 CBL-229 29.39 1000 CBL-319 955.17 

 

 

*   COMET BIMETALLIC TERMINALS ( FRICTION WIELDING) 

Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price Size mm2 Comet Cat No. Unit Price 

16-8 CUBL-16 309.82 150-12 CUBL-150 575.88 

25-10 CUBL-25 309.82 185-12 CUBL-185 956.64 

35-10 CUBL-35 331.10 240-12 CUBL-240 986.21 

50-12 CUBL-50 380.77 300-12 CUBL-300 1,099.73 

70-12 CUBL-70 445.80 400-12 CUBL-400 1,194.33 

95-12 CUBL-95 463.54 500-12 CUBL-500 3,648.01 

120-12 CUBL-120 516.75 630-12 CUBL-630 3,927.08 

 

 

Note:  
1. This Price List covers our Standard & Non Standard products range. Prices for other items can be availed 

on request. 
2. * Indicates item requires delivery time & minimum order quantity. 
3. This price list supersedes all earlier price list 
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